
To:  LCMR High School Incoming Freshman 

Due to the Covid Epidemic, the past eighteen months have seen athletic participation numbers in many 

sports decrease significantly.  The following is a list of fall sports offered at LCMR High School.  Also, 

included is an email address for each head coach and each sport’s Remind code to join the respective 

team. 

It is important to contact the coaches of each team ASAP that may have an interest in as teams have 

summer work-outs and official practices for fall sports which begin in early August.  If any additional 

information is needed please contact LCMR High School Athletic Director Erik Simonsen:  

Simonsene@lcmrschools.com or 609-884-3475 x 296.   

Restrictions are being lifted, schools look forward to being fully re-opened and we hope to see all 

student/athletes in the classroom and on our Athletic Fields this Fall.   

LCMR High School Fall Sports Registry 

Girls/Boys Cross Country     Coach Peterkin 
        peterkins@lcmrschools.com 
        Remind Code:  @98ahe2 
 
Girls Field Hockey      Coach Bracken 
        bracken@lcmrschools.com 
        Remind Code: @gd86g3 
 
Girls Tennis       Coach Douglass 
        Douglassgr@lcmrschools.com 
        Remind Code: @4933826 
 
 
Football Cheer       Coach Kimsey 
        kimseyb@lcmrschools.com 
        Remind Code:  @mkims 
 
Girls Soccer       Coach Rutherford 
        rutherfordd@lcmrschools.com 

Remind Code: @lcmrgs21 
 
Boys Soccer       Coach Elia 
        eliad@lcmrschools.com 
        Remind Code:  @4e66d6 
 
Football       Coach Bailey 
        baileyl@lcmrschools.com 
        Remind Code:  @2020caper 
 
Girls Volleyball       Coach Ferrante 
        Rick.ferrante@outlook.com 
        Remind Code:  text @aferran to 81010 
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